* ISMF WELTCUP

RANG BIB
1 301
2 302
3 305
4 303
5 315
6 306
7 309
8 318
9 312
10 320
11 310
12 307
13 308
14 314
15 311
16 317
17 313
* PARTECIPANTI ......
*NON PARTITI ......
304
*NON ARRIVATI ......
316
319

* SQUALIFICATI ......

CODEX NAME
819 ROUX Laetitia
868 MIR¢ VARELA Mireia
65 PELLISSIER Gloriana

1189 MATHYS Maude

606 MOLLARET Axelle
1130 ESSL Michaela
1179 NICOLINI Elena

719 RICHARD Mireille
1062 BERNIER Melanie
1239 KREMER Stevie

612 RIBA CARLOS Marta
1174 COMPAGNONI Elisa
1026 SILITCH Nina

633 GARCIA FARRES Marta

546 KREUZER Victoria
1247 ZUPAN Spela
1238 MCKIRDY Carla

586 GEX-FABRY Emilie

28 CAZZANELLI Alessandra
1082 FIECHTER Jennifer

*13-01-2013 / WEISSENBACH

BIRTHDATE SEX
1985 F
1988 F
1976 F
1987 F
1992 F
1988 F
1988 F
1989 F
1981 F
1983 F
1972 F
1990 F
1972 F
1992 F
1989 F
1987 F
1989 F

1986 F

1992 F
1992 F

NAT.

FRA
SPA
ITA
Sul
FRA
AUT
ITA
Sul
CAN
USA
SPA
ITA
USA
SPA
Sul
SLO
CAN

Sul

ITA
Sul

8/1

CATEGORY
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
ESP
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
ESP
SEN
ESP
SEN
SEN
SEN

SEN

ESP
ESP

FRANCE
SPAGNA
ITALIA
SWITZERLAND
FRANCE
AUSTRIA
ITALIA
SWITZERLAND
CANADA

USA

SPAGNA
ITALIA

USA

SPAGNA
SWITZERLAND
SLOVENIA
CANADA

SWITZERLAND

ITALIA
SWITZERLAND

TIME

1:52'560.8
1:54'12.0
1:57'33.4
1:58'29.5
2:00'41.2
2:04'02.8
2:06'17.4
2:07'51.2
2:08'44.1
2:11'08.1
2:11'69.3
2:12'46.6
2:13'64.8
2:16'47.2
2:19'47.4
2:39'36.4
2:46'21.4

NON PAR

NON ARR
NON ARR

0.0
121.2
4'42.6
5'38.7
7'50.4
11"12.0
13'26.6
15'00.4
15'63.3
18'17.3
19'08.5
19'65.8
21'04.0
23'56.4
26'56.6
46'45.6
53'30.6



